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RIBE4A 158 B EEE(4B~6A5) 540,000 0/ 540,000/ 540,000
SH3E4A158 | HEHLHL 540,000 0| 540,000
[IBEASH ORIRFEEE 10,642 529,358 0| 529,358
SHBETATH ORRFEEE 8,910 520,448 0| 520,448
[IBETA15H OEHEBAE 30,030| 490,418 0| 490418
RHBETA 158 BFHEEE(TA~9A5) 540,000 490,418/ 540,000 1,030,418
SH3ETH158 |[HEILHL 1,030,418 0 1,030,418
SIBETIR15H ODEHEAE 33,000 997,418 0| 997418
RIBFIA15H ORKREFEEE 8,910 988,508 0| 988,508
[HIF10A 158 BFHBEBNEN0A~12A%) | 540,000 988,508/ 540,000| 1,528,508
SHSEI0A 158 | IHREHL 1,528,508 0| 1,528,508
SH4F1A148 BBEEFBE(A~389) 540,000 1,528,508 540,000| 2,068,508
SH4E1H148 | BEILHL 2,068,508 0| 2,068,508
SHAFE1H248 | ORIREEEE 37,800| 2,030,708 0| 2,030,708
[I4FE1AINH OEHEBAE 27,610| 2,003,098 0| 2,003,098
SHAEIF16H | ORIREFEEE 2,640| 2,000,458 0| 2,000,458
SHAEIA16H | ORIKREEEE 132,000 1,868,458 0| 1,868,458
SI4EIR16H ORREEEE 315,480| 1,552,978 0| 1,552,978
SH4EIA30E @LHE 11,760| 1,541,218 0| 1,541,218
SM4E3[308 @LHRE 216,000| 1,325,218 0| 1,325,218
DI4EIA0H DEHEBEAE 30,030| 1,295,188 0| 1,295,188
SMA4EI[0B DEHEAE 32,510( 1,262,678 0| 1,262,678
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HEAE @LHE OLHE ORRFEEE OTOMOBEE £95.




